
Meets in Region 2 for 2019 Season

Date Notes Meet Site Contact email
1/12/2019 Academy Invitational Academy HS Paul Williams paul.williams@academyisd.net
1/17/2019 Lampasas Invitational Lampasas HS David Brister bristerd@lisdtx.org
1/19/2019 Hillsboro Invitational Hillsboro HS Joshua Stepp stepp@hillsboroisd.org
1/19/2019 Hays Rebel Hays HS Aaron Postert aaron.postert@hayscisd.net
1/19/2019 Moody Invitational Moody HS Jarrod Thomas jarrod_thomas@moodyisd.org
1/26/2019 Smithville  Meet Smithville HS Michael Savoie msavoie@smithvilleisd.org
1/26/2019 Georgetown Georgetown HS Albert Bond bonda@georgetownisd.org
1/26/2019 Elgin Elgin HS Chris Mueller cmueller@elginisd.net
1/31/2019 Hico Invitational Hico HS Rodney Thornton rodneythornton@hico-isd.net
2/2/2019 Reg 5 Seguin Seguin HS Nate Langford nlangford@seguin.k12.tx.us
2/7/2019 Lehman Starter Invitational Lehman HS Cory Rebmann cory.rebmann@hayscisd.net
2/9/2019 Lehman Lehman HS Cory Rebmann cory.rebmann@hayscisd.net

2/14/2019 LCQ Burleson Cenntenial Burleson Cenntenial Nicholas Stauffer nicholas.stauffer@bisdmail.net
2/16/2019 Aggieland Showcase PEAP Building @ Texas A&M Shelby Gray tamupl@gmail.com
2/16/2019 Copperas Cove Copperas Cove HS Jason Hammett hammettj@ccisd.com
2/16/2019 LCQ San Marcos (Girls Only) San Marcos HS Blake Rubenstein blake.rubenstein@smcisd.net
2/23/2019 LCQ Del Valle (Boys only) Del Valle HS Jeffrey Ramirez jeffrey.ramirez@dvisd.net
3/2/2019 Regionals Reg 2 D 1 Girls Del Valle HS Jeffrey Ramirez jeffrey.ramirez@dvisd.net
3/9/2019 Regionals Reg 2 D 1 Boys Burleson HS Jeff Berry jberry@bisdmail.net
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